

Name: _

MISS BYRAM 2024 *\$500 awarded to the Winner* *\$250 awarded to the runner-up*

Saturday, June 1, 2024, at 6PM BYRAM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

For all young women interested in representing their community as "Miss Byram 2024" at the Annual New Jersey State Fair Queen Pageant. This "Miss Byram" event showcases the talents and accomplishments of single women between the ages of 17 and 21 residing in Byram Township.

All eligible young women are encouraged to participate and must be available during the first week of August to compete in the "Queen of the Fair" contest at the Sussex County Fairgrounds.

PLEASE RETURN THE COMPLETED APPLICATION BY MAY 24, 2024

Addiess		
Phone #	Email address:	
Date of Birth:	Current School:	
Parents/Guardians:		
model for others an	rt essay on who you consider your role model, why you would be a good rashort biography noting your hobbies, interests, school and community activitionts, and future goals.	
* Selection criteria i* Contestants shoul	e Byram residents between the ages of 17 and 21. sludes Communication Skills, Poise & Confidence. "Dress Up." byal Court will be honored at Byram Fest.	
By signing the appli	ation, the responsible adult gives permission for the minor to participate.	
and social media (F	ou permission to use photos of my child/children on the Byram Township webs cebook, Instagram, etc.). NOT use any photos of my child/children.	site
Signature of parent	uardian (if under 18)	

Applications must be submitted to the Municipal Building in Byram, NJ in person or by mail to 10 Mansfield Drive Stanhope, NJ 07874. Please mark the envelope "Miss Byram Contest".

Any questions or concerns: Please contact Debbie Armeno at (973) 347-2500 ext. 160 or via email at recreation@byramtwp.org



Name and Signature of parent/guardian

Byram Royalty Court Contest 2024

I want to enter:			
Little Mister Byram (Age 5-7)	Little Miss Byram (Age 5-7)	Young Miss Byram (Age 8-12)	Teen Miss Byran (Age 13-16)
Saturday, June BYRAM INTERN	1, 2024, at 6pm. MEDAITE SCHOOL	_	
PLEASE RETURN TH	E COMPLETED APPLICA	ATION BY MAY 24, 2024	
* A previous winner ca * Selection criteria incl * Contestants should " * The entire Byram Ro * The Royalty Court is	udes Communication Skills Dress Up." yal Court will be honored a invited to represent Byram	ne category and must wait un s, Poise & Confidence. at Byram Fest. n at the Sussex County Fair t	his summer.
Name: Mr./Miss Address:			
Phone #	Email address: _		
Date of Birth:	Current School:		
What is your favorite th	ning about Byram?		
What is your favorite c	lass at school?		
What are your favorite	hobbies, sports and/or clu	bs?	
What is your favorite for	od?		
What do you want to b	e when you grow up?		
Any other information t	hat you would like to tell u	s about yourself (use back)	
By signing the applicat	ion, the responsible adult	gives permission for the mind	or to participate.
and social media (Face	u permission to use photos ebook, Instagram, etc.) NOT use any photos of my	s of my child/children on the E child/children.	Byram Township website

Applications must be submitted to the Municipal Building in Byram, NJ in person or by mail to 10 Mansfield Drive Stanhope, NJ 07874. Please mark the envelope "Byram Contest".

Any questions or concerns: Please contact Debbie Armeno at (973) 347-2500 ext. 160 or via email at recreation@byramtwp.org.